8:15

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:30

11:45

12:45

1:45

2:00

2:15

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

2021 Fall Committee Meeting
Saturday | 9 October | 2021
Host District West Hawaii District 08
*This agenda is subject to change*

Waiting Room Opens

Call to Order

Declaration of Unity | Welcome Past Delegates | Sobriety
birthdays | Reading: S 40 Sharing Session A.A. Service Manual
2018-2020

Area Officers Reports
Secretary: Deborah L.
Treasurer: Mike L.
Registrar: Eric V.
Alternate Delegate: Tommy G.
Alternate Chair : Jeannie G.
Chair: Deborah S.

Area Delegate Report: Kunane D.

Reports: Intergroups (3-min)

Break

Reports: Area Standing Committees and Districts
Lunch | Finance Committee Meeting

Round Tables (Officers, Area Standing Committees, Districts,
Intergroup)

Report Backs

Break

2022 Inventory Planning Discussion
First Year Summary

What to Take Back

What’s on your mind/ Ask it Basket
Wrap up Comments

Motion to Adjourn | Responsibility Statement | Serenity Prayer

2021

Virtual Committee Meeting
October 9, 2021
West Hawaii # 08, Hawaii Island
Virutal Fall Assembly
November 20, 2021
Tri Island #13, 3-hour Assembly 9:00
am to 12:00 pm

2022

Virtual Inventory Assembly: January
22-23, 2022 Waianae #17, Oahu

Committee Meeting: February 2022
Hilo Hamakua # 7, Hawaii
Island

Other service or area events:
Pacific Region Alcoholics Anonymous
Service Assembly (PRAASA)
March 4 — 6, 2022
Portland, OR
72" General Service Conference
April 24 — 30, 2022
Brooklyn, NY
Pacific Regional Forum
September 16 — 18, 2022
Salt Lake City, UT

*Agenda subject to change due to time management.




