2021 Fall Committee Meeting Saturday | 9 October | 2021 Host District West Hawaii District 08 *This agenda is subject to change*

8:15	Waiting Room Opens
9:00	Call to Order Declaration of Unity Welcome Past Delegates Sobriety birthdays Reading: S 40 Sharing Session A.A. Service Manual 2018-2020
9:15	Area Officers Reports Secretary: Deborah L. Treasurer: Mike L. Registrar: Eric V. Alternate Delegate: Tommy G. Alternate Chair: Jeannie G. Chair: Deborah S.
9:30	Area Delegate Report: Kunane D.
10:00	Reports: Intergroups (3-min)
10:15	Break
10:30	Reports: Area Standing Committees and Districts
11:45	Lunch Finance Committee Meeting
12:45	Round Tables (Officers, Area Standing Committees, Districts, Intergroup)
1:45	Report Backs
2:00	Break
2:15	2022 Inventory Planning Discussion
3:00	First Year Summary
3:15	What to Take Back
3:30	What's on your mind/ Ask it Basket
3:45	Wrap up Comments
4:00	Motion to Adjourn Responsibility Statement Serenity Prayer

2021

January 9-10, 2021

<u>Virtual</u> Orientation Assembly Host Kihei Maui District 11

February 21, 2021

<u>Virtual</u> Committee Meeting Co-Host
Puna District #12

March 27-28, 2021

<u>Virtual</u> Inform the Delegate Assembly
Co-Host Waikiki District #10

May 15, 2021

<u>Virtual</u> Committee Meeting Co-Host Leeward District #3

August 28-29, 2021

<u>Virtual</u> Budget Assembly Co-Host Windward District #4

Virtual Committee Meeting
October 9, 2021
West Hawaii # 08, Hawaii Island
Virutal Fall Assembly
November 20, 2021
Tri Island #13, 3-hour Assembly 9:00
am to 12:00 pm

2022

<u>Virtual</u> Inventory Assembly: January 22-23, 2022 Waianae #17, Oahu

Committee Meeting: February 2022 Hilo Hamakua # 7, Hawaii Island

Other service or area events:

Pacific Region Alcoholics Anonymous Service Assembly (PRAASA)

March 4 – 6, 2022 Portland, OR

72nd General Service Conference

April 24 – 30, 2022 Brooklyn, NY

Pacific Regional Forum

September 16 – 18, 2022 Salt Lake City, UT

^{*}Agenda subject to change due to time management.